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LONG DISTANCE EVENTS

TORONTO REGATTA COURSE

SUNDAY,,

TORONTO, ONTARIO

SEPTEMBER 15th, 1974

6 EVENTS:

MEN'S C1 - 10,000 METRES

John Wood

Greg Smith
Jeremy Abbott
Adrian Taylor

. Brad McEwen

. Les Farquharson
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MEN'S C2 - 10,000 METRES

Bruce Raymond, David Joyce
Mike Strange, Peter Marzell
Ross Bales, Don Michie

Martin Fraser, Steve Wilson

. Russel Curotte, Larry McComber

.
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MEN'S K1 - 10000 METRES

1. Dean Oldershaw
2. Scott Oldershaw
3. James Reardon
4, Reed 0Oldershaw
5. A. Morris

MEN'S K2 - 10,000 METRES:

1. Phil Hepburn, Peter Patasi
2. Archie MacGlashen, Alvin Brian
3. Paul Pascoe, James Wiseman

"MEN'S K4 - 10,000 METRES:

1. James Simonyk, Jean Fournel
Jean Verronneau, Neil MacAskill

CLUB

Mississauga Canoe Club
Mississauga Canoe Club
Mississauga Canoe Club
Mississagua Canoe Club
Mississauga Canoe Club
Rideau Canoe Club

Rideau Cance Club
Otterburn Boating Club
Rideau Canoe Club
Mississauga Canoe Club
Onake Paddling Club

Balmy Beach Canoe Club

Mississauga Canoe Club
Mississauga Canoe Club

Mississauga Canoe Club

Onake Paddling Club

Cartierville Boating Club
Banook Canoe Club
Mohawk Canoe Club

Lachine Racing Canoe Club

“Per aquas ad fraternitatem - Through the waters to Jriendship "

TIME

46.56.9
47.43.6
48.41.2
50.51.4

44,.38.3
44,.40.0
44.44.0
45.31.0
45.33.0

40.58.4
41.15.0
43.16.0

43.43.8
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'5,000 METRES: (cont'd) Club:

Rideau Canoe Club

Dons81ayter Mississauga Cance Club

0 METRES:

43.53.6

44.32.6

225045
2253856
23236
23,3750
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